For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

36926
64388
29975
30181
30787
21832
63778
74663
67073
18707

BANDERA CITY
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BANDERA WESTERN OAKS APARTMENTS LP
TRI PROPERTIES COMPANY

BOYLE PROPERTIES

SUPER S FOODS

BANDERA BANK

BANDERA NURSING HOME

ALECOZAY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
JW BANDERA I LTD

HEB GROCERY COMPANY LP

GB LAGUNA DEVELOPMENT LTD

Market Value

$1,878,236
$1,791,820
$1,310,190
$1,195,400
$1,185,440
$1,101,690
$958,600
$927,490
$921,500
$921,170

Taxable Value

$1,878,236
$1,791,820
$1,310,190
$1,195,400
$1,185,440
$1,101,690
$958,600
$927,490
$921,500
$921,170

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

56564
18942
56554
66244
16228
74877
73584
25659
69441
56562

BANDERA COUNTY
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC
RANCHO MADRONAL P

ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP
CHAMPION DOMAIN LLC

MHC TT INC

SNF 222 FM 1077 LLC

FLYING L REAL ESTATE LLC

HICKS FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LTD
VICEROY PETROLEUM LP
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE CO

Market Value

$17,911,050
$12,675,220
$5,091,460
$8,317,280
$4,311,480
$4,126,790
$3,683,212
$3,807,890
$3,455,340
$3,366,230

Taxable Value

$17,911,050
$7,756,140
$5,091,460
$4,507,030
$4,311,480
$4,126,790
$3,683,212
$3,546,000
$3,455,340
$3,366,230

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

56564
66244
16228
74877
73584
56554
25659
69441
68375
20615

BANDERA ISD
2019

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC
CHAMPION DOMAIN LLC

MHC TT INC

SNF 222 FM 1077 LLC

FLYING L REAL ESTATE LLC
ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP
HICKS FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LTD
VICEROY PETROLEUM LP
SANCTUS RANCH LLC

ALKEK & WILLIAMS LAND LTD

Market Value

$14,828,590
$8,317,280
$4,311,480
$4,126,790
$3,683,212
$3,683,010
$3,807,890
$3,455,340
$3,532,930
$5,387,470

Taxable Value

$14,828,590
$4,507,030
$4,311,480
$4,126,790
$3,683,212
$3,683,010
$3,546,000
$3,455,340
$3,339,360
$3,326,780

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

56564
18942
56554
66244
16228
74877
73584
25659
69441
56562

BCRAGD
2019

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC
RANCHO MADRONAL P

ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP
CHAMPION DOMAIN LLC

MHC TT INC

SNF 222 FM 1077 LLC

FLYING L REAL ESTATE LLC

HICKS FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LTD
VICEROY PETROLEUM LP
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE CO

Market Value

$17,911,050
$12,675,220
$5,091,460
$8,317,280
$4,311,480
$4,126,790
$3,683,212
$3,807,890
$3,455,340
$3,366,230

Taxable Value

$17,911,050
$7,756,140
$5,091,460
$4,507,030
$4,311,480
$4,126,790
$3,683,212
$3,546,000
$3,455,340
$3,366,230

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

56564
18942
56554
66244
16228
74877
73584
25659
69441
56562

COUNTY ROADS
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC
RANCHO MADRONAL P

ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP
CHAMPION DOMAIN LLC

MHC TT INC

SNF 222 FM 1077 LLC

FLYING L REAL ESTATE LLC

HICKS FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LTD
VICEROY PETROLEUM LP
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE CO

Market Value

$17,911,050
$12,675,220
$5,091,460
$8,317,280
$4,311,480
$4,126,790
$3,683,212
$3,807,890
$3,455,340
$3,366,230

Taxable Value

$17,911,050
$7,756,140
$5,091,460
$4,507,030
$4,311,480
$4,126,790
$3,683,212
$3,546,000
$3,455,340
$3,366,230

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

73584
23794
17071
55781
58719
32889
27187
73648
17241
57689

FLYING L P.U.D.
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

FLYING L REAL ESTATE LLC

FLYING L GUEST RANCH LTD

VILLAS AT FLYING L RANCH LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

SMITH JASON & APRIL

ZUBER JAMES DANIEL & BEVERLY ANNE

ARGUELLES MICHAEL J & JO ANN

SCOTT LARRY K & ELIZABETH A

ZUBIETA BRENDA R TRUSTEE OF THE ZUBEITA REVOCABLE
LIU WEN SHENG

HENSON LARRY D & LOUISE A

Market Value

$3,683,212
$939,523
$754,671
$590,020
$560,340
$436,340
$427,700
$328,840
$322,280
$391,230

Taxable Value

$3,683,212
$939,523
$754,671
$522,600
$449,072
$436,340
$427,700
$328,840
$322,280
$317,382

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

31919
55826
72379
74984
55639
73305
64525
49704
52452
64715

MEDINA ISD
2019

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

YAX GEORGE C

MTC HOLDINGS LTD

DUPERREAULT RANCH LLC

GEE EDWARD A & JUDY CO TRUSTEES OF THE
RONEY GLEN E & RITAK

HEADWATERS CONSERVANCY LLC

WALL MICHAEL N & CELESTE A

JW RE HOLDINGS LP

RATTLESNAKE SPRINGS LLC

ZACHRY DAVID S & KAREN LEE

Market Value

$15,472,770
$6,141,670
$11,959,310
$4,171,580
$5,983,330
$2,135,850
$2,262,580
$2,048,380
$4,390,980
$1,846,510

Taxable Value

$2,724,740
$2,658,640
$2,410,140
$2,312,620
$2,166,740
$2,135,850
$2,025,570
$1,901,170
$1,867,450
$1,846,510

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

62607
25354
68798
24542
51992
61233
38006
68126
20502
22729

NORTHSIDE ISD
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

ATTAL OSAMA S & EVE S

KLAUSS JOHN G

BEVERLY KATHLEEN

WOJDACZ DONALD C & PATRICIA A
MC KAY DAVID ANTHONY & MONIKA L
LAY ALLEN B & REBECCA

KOTERAS RICHARD

HINOJOSA ANDRES JR & CHRISTINE A
MARKWARDT EDGAR K

GRECO SAM J & KATHERINE L

Market Value

$3,107,250
$3,407,360
$784,230
$571,790
$518,380
$517,020
$478,630
$490,780
$455,750
$447,280

Taxable Value

$926,630
$769,270
$735,900
$523,460
$493,380
$492,020
$478,630
$465,780
$455,750
$447,280

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

56564
18942
56554
66244
16228
74877
73584
25659
69441
56562

SPECIAL ROAD
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC
RANCHO MADRONAL P

ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP
CHAMPION DOMAIN LLC

MHC TT INC

SNF 222 FM 1077 LLC

FLYING L REAL ESTATE LLC

HICKS FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LTD
VICEROY PETROLEUM LP
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE CO

Market Value

$17,911,050
$12,675,220
$5,091,460
$8,317,280
$4,311,480
$4,126,790
$3,683,212
$3,807,890
$3,455,340
$3,366,230

Taxable Value

$17,911,050
$7,756,140
$5,091,460
$4,507,030
$4,311,480
$4,126,790
$3,683,212
$3,546,000
$3,455,340
$3,366,230

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

18942
25885
36835
72964
64239
26399
56564
21436
57577
59465

UTOPIA ISD
2019

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

RANCHO MADRONA L P

GREAT SPRING WATERS OF AMERICA

SNOW CREEK RANCH LLC

AYLESWORTH JAMES & MARY LOU REVOCABLE TRUST
VANDERPOOL MANAGEMENT LP

ALBRITTON SUSAN H

BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC

DAVIS PARTNERS

CSLAZY CLTD

KING DOUG & CAROL

Market Value

$12,675,220
$2,140,920
$3,477,930
$1,265,160
$4,588,930
$4,407,190
$1,177,830
$7,014,760
$3,217,030
$2,240,690

Taxable Value

$7,756,140
$2,140,920
$1,369,070
$1,265,160
$1,263,925
$1,178,720
$1,177,830
$1,040,020
$1,012,950
$1,007,014

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

18942
25885
36835
72964
64239
26399
56564
21436
59465
57577

UTOPIA VANDERPOOL ESD#1
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

RANCHO MADRONA L P

GREAT SPRING WATERS OF AMERICA

SNOW CREEK RANCH LLC

AYLESWORTH JAMES & MARY LOU REVOCABLE TRUST
VANDERPOOL MANAGEMENT LP

ALBRITTON SUSAN H

BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC

DAVIS PARTNERS

KING DOUG & CAROL

CS LAZY CLTD

Market Value

$12,675,220
$2,140,920
$3,477,930
$1,265,160
$4,588,930
$4,407,190
$1,177,830
$7,014,760
$2,240,690
$3,217,030

Taxable Value

$7,756,140
$2,140,920
$1,369,070
$1,265,160
$1,263,925
$1,178,720
$1,177,830
$1,040,020
$1,032,014
$1,012,950

True Automation, Inc.



