For Entity : Year: State Code: Owner ID	BANDERA CITY 2019 <all> Taxpayer Name</all>	Market Value	Taxable Value
36926	BANDERA WESTERN OAKS APARTMENTS LP	\$1,878,236	\$1,878,236
64388	TRI PROPERTIES COMPANY	\$1,791,820	\$1,791,820
29975	BOYLE PROPERTIES	\$1,310,190	\$1,310,190
30181	SUPER S FOODS	\$1,195,400	\$1,195,400
30787	BANDERA BANK	\$1,185,440	\$1,185,440
21832	BANDERA NURSING HOME	\$1,101,690	\$1,101,690
63778	ALECOZAY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	\$958,600	\$958,600
74663	JW BANDERA I LTD	\$927,490	\$927,490
67073	HEB GROCERY COMPANY LP	\$921,500	\$921,500

For Entity : Year: State Code: Owner ID	BANDERA COUNTY 2019 <all> Taxpayer Name</all>	Market Value	Taxable Value
56564	BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC	\$17,911,050	\$17,911,050
18942	RANCHO MADRONA L P	\$12,675,220	\$7,756,140
56554	ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP	\$5,091,460	\$5,091,460
66244	CHAMPION DOMAIN LLC	\$8,317,280	\$4,507,030
16228	MHC TT INC	\$4,311,480	\$4,311,480
74877	SNF 222 FM 1077 LLC	\$4,126,790	\$4,126,790
73584	FLYING L REAL ESTATE LLC	\$3,683,212	\$3,683,212
25659	HICKS FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LTD	\$3,807,890	\$3,546,000
69441	VICEROY PETROLEUM LP	\$3,455,340	\$3,455,340
56562	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE CO	\$3,366,230	\$3,366,230

For Entity : Year: State Code: Owner ID	BANDERA ISD 2019 <all> Taxpayer Name</all>	Market Value	Taxable Value
56564	BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC	\$14,828,590	\$14,828,590
66244	CHAMPION DOMAIN LLC	\$8,317,280	\$4,507,030
16228	MHC TT INC	\$4,311,480	\$4,311,480
74877	SNF 222 FM 1077 LLC	\$4,126,790	\$4,126,790
73584	FLYING L REAL ESTATE LLC	\$3,683,212	\$3,683,212
56554	ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP	\$3,683,010	\$3,683,010
25659	HICKS FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LTD	\$3,807,890	\$3,546,000
69441	VICEROY PETROLEUM LP	\$3,455,340	\$3,455,340
68375	SANCTUS RANCH LLC	\$3,532,930	\$3,339,360
20615	ALKEK & WILLIAMS LAND LTD	\$5,387,470	\$3,326,780

For Entity : Year: State Code: Owner ID	BCRAGD 2019 <all> Taxpayer Name</all>	Market Value	Taxable Value
56564	BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC	\$17,911,050	\$17,911,050
18942	RANCHO MADRONA L P	\$12,675,220	\$7,756,140
56554	ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP	\$5,091,460	\$5,091,460
66244	CHAMPION DOMAIN LLC	\$8,317,280	\$4,507,030
16228	MHC TT INC	\$4,311,480	\$4,311,480
74877	SNF 222 FM 1077 LLC	\$4,126,790	\$4,126,790
73584	FLYING L REAL ESTATE LLC	\$3,683,212	\$3,683,212
25659	HICKS FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LTD	\$3,807,890	\$3,546,000
69441	VICEROY PETROLEUM LP	\$3,455,340	\$3,455,340
56562	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE CO	\$3,366,230	\$3,366,230

For Entity : Year: State Code: Owner ID	COUNTY ROADS 2019 <all> Taxpayer Name</all>	Market Value	Taxable Value
56564	BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC	\$17,911,050	\$17,911,050
18942	RANCHO MADRONA L P	\$12,675,220	\$7,756,140
56554	ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP	\$5,091,460	\$5,091,460
66244	CHAMPION DOMAIN LLC	\$8,317,280	\$4,507,030
16228	MHC TT INC	\$4,311,480	\$4,311,480
74877	SNF 222 FM 1077 LLC	\$4,126,790	\$4,126,790
73584	FLYING L REAL ESTATE LLC	\$3,683,212	\$3,683,212
25659	HICKS FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LTD	\$3,807,890	\$3,546,000
69441	VICEROY PETROLEUM LP	\$3,455,340	\$3,455,340
56562	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE CO	\$3,366,230	\$3,366,230

For Entity :	FLYING L P.U.D.		
Year:	2019		
State Code:	<all></all>		
Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
73584	FLYING L REAL ESTATE LLC	\$3,683,212	\$3,683,212
23794	FLYING L GUEST RANCH LTD	\$939,523	\$939,523
17071	VILLAS AT FLYING L RANCH LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	\$754,671	\$754,671
55781	SMITH JASON & APRIL	\$590,020	\$522,600
58719	ZUBER JAMES DANIEL & BEVERLY ANNE	\$560,340	\$449,072
32889	ARGUELLES MICHAEL J & JO ANN	\$436,340	\$436,340
27187	SCOTT LARRY K & ELIZABETH A	\$427,700	\$427,700
73648	ZUBIETA BRENDA R TRUSTEE OF THE ZUBEITA REVOCABLE	\$328,840	\$328,840
17241	LIU WEN SHENG	\$322,280	\$322,280
57689	HENSON LARRY D & LOUISE A	\$391,230	\$317,382

For Entity : Year: State Code: Owner ID	MEDINA ISD 2019 <all> Taxpayer Name</all>	Market Value	Taxable Value
31919 55826 72379 74984 55639 73305 64525 49704 52452 64715	YAX GEORGE C MTC HOLDINGS LTD DUPERREAULT RANCH LLC GEE EDWARD A & JUDY CO TRUSTEES OF THE RONEY GLEN E & RITA K HEADWATERS CONSERVANCY LLC WALL MICHAEL N & CELESTE A JW RE HOLDINGS LP RATTLESNAKE SPRINGS LLC ZACHRY DAVID S & KAREN LEE	\$15,472,770 \$6,141,670 \$11,959,310 \$4,171,580 \$2,983,330 \$2,135,850 \$2,262,580 \$2,248,380 \$4,390,980 \$1,846,510	\$2,724,740 \$2,658,640 \$2,410,140 \$2,312,620 \$2,166,740 \$2,025,570 \$1,901,170 \$1,867,450 \$1,846,510

For Entity : Year: State Code: Owner ID	NORTHSIDE ISD 2019 <all> Taxpayer Name</all>	Market Value	Taxable Value
62607 25354 68798 24542 51992 61233 38006 68126 20502	ATTAL OSAMA S & EVE S KLAUSS JOHN G BEVERLY KATHLEEN WOJDACZ DONALD C & PATRICIA A MC KAY DAVID ANTHONY & MONIKA L LAY ALLEN B & REBECCA KOTERAS RICHARD HINOJOSA ANDRES JR & CHRISTINE A MARKWARDT EDCAR K	\$3,107,250 \$3,407,360 \$784,230 \$571,790 \$518,380 \$517,020 \$478,630 \$490,780 \$455,750	\$926,630 \$769,270 \$735,900 \$523,460 \$493,380 \$492,020 \$478,630 \$465,780
20502 22729	MARKWARDT EDGAR K GRECO SAM J & KATHERINE L	\$455,750 \$447,280	\$455,750 \$447,280

For Entity : Year: State Code: Owner ID	SPECIAL ROAD 2019 <all> Taxpayer Name</all>	Market Value	Taxable Value
56564 18942 56554 66244 16228 74877 73584 25659	BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC RANCHO MADRONA L P ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP CHAMPION DOMAIN LLC MHC TT INC SNF 222 FM 1077 LLC FLYING L REAL ESTATE LLC HICKS FAMILY PARTNERSHIP I TD	\$17,911,050 \$12,675,220 \$5,091,460 \$8,317,280 \$4,311,480 \$4,126,790 \$3,683,212 \$3,807,890	\$17,911,050 \$7,756,140 \$5,091,460 \$4,507,030 \$4,311,480 \$4,126,790 \$3,683,212 \$3,546,000
69441 56562	VICEROY PETROLEUM LP SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE CO	\$3,007,080 \$3,455,340 \$3,366,230	\$3,340,000 \$3,455,340 \$3,366,230

For Entity : Year: State Code: Owner ID	UTOPIA ISD 2019 <all> Taxpayer Name</all>	Market Value	Taxable Value
18942	RANCHO MADRONA L P	\$12,675,220	\$7,756,140
25885	GREAT SPRING WATERS OF AMERICA	\$2,140,920	\$2,140,920
36835	SNOW CREEK RANCH LLC	\$3,477,930	\$1,369,070
72964	AYLESWORTH JAMES & MARY LOU REVOCABLE TRUST	\$1,265,160	\$1,265,160
64239	VANDERPOOL MANAGEMENT LP	\$4,588,930	\$1,263,925
26399	ALBRITTON SUSAN H	\$4,407,190	\$1,178,720
56564	BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC	\$1,177,830	\$1,177,830
21436	DAVIS PARTNERS	\$7,014,760	\$1,040,020
57577	CS LAZY C LTD	\$3,217,030	\$1,012,950
59465	KING DOUG & CAROL	\$2,240,690	\$1,007,014

For Entity : Year: State Code: Owner ID	UTOPIA VANDERPOOL ESD#1 2019 <all> Taxpayer Name</all>	Market Value	Taxable Value
18942	RANCHO MADRONA L P	\$12,675,220	\$7,756,140
25885	GREAT SPRING WATERS OF AMERICA	\$2,140,920	\$2,140,920
36835	SNOW CREEK RANCH LLC	\$3,477,930	\$1,369,070
72964	AYLESWORTH JAMES & MARY LOU REVOCABLE TRUST	\$1,265,160	\$1,265,160
64239	VANDERPOOL MANAGEMENT LP	\$4,588,930	\$1,263,925
26399	ALBRITTON SUSAN H	\$4,407,190	\$1,178,720
56564	BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC	\$1,177,830	\$1,177,830
21436	DAVIS PARTNERS	\$7,014,760	\$1,040,020
59465	KING DOUG & CAROL	\$2,240,690	\$1,032,014
57577	CS LAZY C LTD	\$3,217,030	\$1,012,950